
HIRVI

alku loppu loppu

SijanrNimi Seura kilp. kilp. tulos

S16 1 Salonen Juuso MKMS 77 71 148

M20 1 Tenhunen Roni BSPA 88 83 171

N 1 Peltonen Leena SSG 73 67 140

N50 1 Jaakkola Asta MKMS 90 88 178

2 Savukari Sirkka Kymi 76 73 149

3 Aalto Tiina SMY 81 64 145

M 1 Tiililä Osmo MKMS 97 96 193

2 Jaakkola O-P MKMS 98 94 192

3 Sallinen Juha MKMS 89 97 186

4 Tiainen Asko MKMS 89 91 180

5 Teränen Tomi BSPA 87 92 179

M50 1 Koskela Tapani BSPA 98 88 186

2 Sved Tom SSG 94 91 185

3 Antell Renè SSG 89 81 170

4 Ruohonen Heikki MKMS 87 82 169

5 Teränen Seppo BSPA 70 88 158

6 Salomaa Reijo SSG 87 64 151

7 Pöndelin Jarmo SMY 49 72 121

M60 1 Skogster Bror SSG 90 80 170

2 Stjernberg Torolf SSG 82 82 164

3 Silander Tapio MKMS 84 78 162

4 Mäkiniemi Erkki BSPA 86 71 157

5 Eloranta Taisto MKMS 78 74 152

6 Rautasuo Urpo Ohk.ms 72 80 152

7 Aaltonen Risto MKMS 88 62 150

8 Peltola Keijo KarkkA 81 0 81

M70 1 Reinikainen Seppo SMY 81 75 156

2 Hemmilä Ilkka SMY 83 63 146

3 Laine Risto MKMS 79 65 144

4 Jantunen Matti SMY 72 59 131

5 Salonen Matti MKMS 67 63 130

6 Stjernberg Boris BSPA 68 61 129

7 Reinikainen Matti SMY 61 66 127

8 Antas Thor Henkj 65 39 104

9 Nyström Martti JEK 59 0 59

Hirven joukkue tulokset



1. MKMS 463

Jaakkola O-P 98

Tiililä Osmo 97

Jaakkola Asta 90

Sallinen Juha 89

Tiainen Asko 89

2. SSG 442

Sved Tom 94

Skogster Bror 90

Salommaa Reijo 87

Antell Renè 89

Stjernberg Torolf 82

3. BSPA 429

Koskela Tapani 98

Tenhunen Roni 88

Teränen Tomi 87

Mäkiniemi Erkki 86

Teränen Seppo 70

4 SMY 378

Hemmilä Ilkka 83

Aalto Tiina 81

Reinikainen Seppo 81

Jantunen Matti 72

Reinikainen Matti 61


